
1 
 

READING ROTA – NOVEMBER 2024 TO FEBRUARY 2025 

 

  Reader 1 Reader 2 

2nd / 3rd November Saturday 6pm Julie Ackroyd Alan Barker 

 Sunday 9.30am Joanne Brown Kevin Pickup 

9th / 10th November Saturday 6pm Jo Sweeney Mary Mann 

 Sunday 9.30am Emily McAuley Ann Marie Wrigley 

16th / 17th November Saturday 6pm Hilary Sanders Christine Alibert 

 Sunday 9.30am Christine Whalley Bernard Swarbrick 

23rd / 24th November Saturday 6pm Katie Gill Isabel Gill 

 Sunday 9.30am Peter Simm Paul Haran 

30th November / 1st 

December 
Saturday 6pm Joan Penny-Heys Kathy Flynn Driver 

 Sunday 9.30am Joanne Brown Jude Hodson 

7th / 8th December Saturday 6pm Mary Mann Alan Barker 

 Sunday 9.30am Ann Marie Wrigley Kevin Pickup 

14th / 15th December Saturday 6pm Jo Sweeney Julie Ackroyd 

 Sunday 9.30am Emily McAuley Mary Robinson 

21st / 22nd December Saturday 6pm Katie Gill Isabel Gill 

 Sunday 9.30am Paul Haran Bernard Swarbrick 

28th / 29th December Saturday 6pm Joan Penny-Heys Hilary Sanders 

 Sunday 9.30am Christine Whalley Peter Simm 

4th / 5th January Saturday 6pm Christine Alibert Kathy Flynn Driver 

 Sunday 9.30am Joanne Brown Jude Hodson 

11th / 12th January Saturday 6pm Julie Ackroyd Alan Barker 

 Sunday 9.30am Mary Robinson Ann Marie Wrigley 

18th / 19th January Saturday 6pm Jo Sweeney Mary Mann 

 Sunday 9.30am Emily McAuley Kevin Pickup 
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25th / 26th January Saturday 6pm Joan Penny-Heys Hilary Sanders 

 Sunday 9.30am Bernard Swarbrick Paul Haran 

1st / 2nd February Saturday 6pm Katie Gill Isabel Gill 

 Sunday 9.30am Peter Simm Christine Whalley 

8th / 9th February Saturday 6pm Kathy Flynn Driver Christine Alibert 

 Sunday 9.30am Jude Hodson Mary Robinson 

15th / 16th February Saturday 6pm Alan Barker Julie Ackroyd 

 Sunday 9.30am Joanne Brown Ann Marie Wrigley 

22nd / 23rd February Saturday 6pm Jo Sweeney Mary Mann 

 Sunday 9.30am Emily McAuley Paul Haran 
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Reader contact details 

Reader Phone number Email address 

Julie Ackroyd  (Saturday) 07763183435 julieackroyd@mail.com 

Christine Alibert  (Saturday) 07837 367934 christine.alibert41@gmail.com 

Alan Barker (Saturday) 07580 024000 albar@sky.com 

Joanne Brown  (Sunday) 07842 589609 jobrown77@hotmail.co.uk 

Kathy Flynn Driver  (Saturday) 07932 443851 kathymtf@hotmail.com 

Paul Haran  (Sunday) 01282 867454  

Jude Hodson  (Sunday) 01282 861063 judehodson@live.co.uk 

Mary Mann (Saturday) 07754 155285 maryjuliemann@gmail.com 

Emily McAuley (Sunday)  emily.mcauley23@outlook.com 

Kevin Pickup (Sunday) 07887 582214 birdmankjp@gmail.com 

Mary Robinson  (Sunday) 07756 893928 maryvrob56@gmail.com 

Brenda Rowan  (Saturday) 07854 775228 brendaprowan@gmail.com 

Hilary Sanders  (Saturday) 07850 121709 hilarysanders1@gmail.com 

Peter Simm  (Sunday) 07713 314276 petesimm@btinternet.com 

Bernard Swarbrick  (Sunday) 07473869229 bernardswarbrick@hotmail.co.uk 

Jo Sweeney  (Saturday) 
01282 854437 

07946 532209 
sweeneyjo66@yahoo.co.uk 

Christine Whalley  (Sunday) 07710 261590 mchrisw@outlook.com 

Ann Marie Wrigley (Sunday) 01282 869992 annmarie@wobblybob.com 
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